2
STEPPING MOTORS
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Full
Step
Series
Bipolar Unipolar

4
/
5
6
/
7
8
/
9
10
/
11
12
A = Single Shaft
B = Double Shaft
HECM213-F0.5 (A/B) 0.017 0.50 4.2 1.8 33.5
HECM213-F0.4 (A/B) 0.017 0.35 8.5 3.4 33.5
HECM215-F0.5 (A/B) 0.034 0.47 9.8 4.3 46.5
HECM215-F0.4 (A/B) 0.034 0.35 16.0 7.0 46.5
HECM223-F1.2 (A/B) 0.078 1.2 1.6 1.6 33.5
HECM223-F0.7 (A/B) 0.078 0.7 4.2 3.9 33.5
HECM225-F1.2 (A/B) 0.140 1.2 2.2 2.0 47.5
HECM225-F0.7 (A/B) 0.140 0.7 6.2 5.7 47.5
SECM223-S1.5 (A/B) 0.075 1.0 1.4 1.2 0.050 1.5 0.7 0.3 33.5
SECM223-S1.0 (A/B) 0.080 0.67 5.4 4.8 0.060 0.95 2.7 1.2 33.5
SECM225-S1.4 (A/B) 0.130 1.0 2.0 2.2 0.090 1.4 1.0 0.55 47.5
HECM244-F1.3 (A/B) 0.50 1.3 3.6 6.0 41
HECM244-F0.9 (A/B) 0.50 0.85 8.0 14.0 41
HECM245-F1.3 (A/B) 0.62 1.3 3.8 6 49
HECM245-F0.9 (A/B) 0.62 0.85 9.8 15.0 49
HECM246-F1.3 (A/B) 0.93 1.3 5.2 10.0 61
HECM246-F0.9 (A/B) 0.93 0.85 12.0 24.0 61
SECM243-S1.0 (A/B) 0.21 0.67 8.4 11.2 0.16 0.95 4.2 2.8 33
SECM243-S0.4 (A/B) 0.21 0.28 48.0 60.0 0.16 0.40 24.0 15.0 33
SECM243-S0.3 (A/B) 0.21 0.22 80 88.0 0.16 0.30 40.0 22.0 33
SECM243-F1.3 (A/B) 0.22 1.30 2.2 3.3 33
SECM244-S1.2 (A/B) 0.33 0.85 6.6 14.4 0.26 1.20 3.3 3.6 39
SECM244-S0.8 (A/B) 0.33 0.57 16.0 30.4 0.26 0.80 8.0 7.6 39
SECM244-S0.4 (A/B) 0.33 0.28 60.0 120.0 0.26 0.40 30.0 30.0 39
SECM244-S0.2 (A/B) 0.33 0.14 240.00 424.0 0.26 0.20 120.0 106.0 39
SECM244-F1.1 (A/B) 0.37 1.13 3.7 7.8 39
SECM245-S1.2 (A/B) 0.41 0.85 6.6 12.0 0.32 1.20 3.3 3.0 47
SECM245-S0.8 (A/B) 0.41 0.57 18.0 38.0 0.32 0.80 9.0 9.5 47
SECM245-S0.4 (A/B) 0.41 0.28 60.0 116.0 0.32 0.40 30.0 29.0 47
ECM243M-S0.9 (A/B) 0.10 0.64 8.8 10.0 0.08 0.90 4.4 2.5 33
ECM243M-S0.3 (A/B) 0.10 0.21 80.0 84.0 0.08 0.30 40.0 21.0 33
ECM232M-F0.3 (A/B) 0.050 0.32 38.0 19.0 22
ECM232N-F0.3 (A/B) 0.046 0.30 40.0 25.0 22
Stepping Motor with Encoder
SECM243-S1.0H2200 0.21 0.67 8.4 11.2 0.16 0.95 4.2 2.8 50
SECM243-S1.0P2200 0.21 0.67 8.4 11.2 0.16 0.95 4.2 2.8 52
SECM244-S1.2H2200 0.33 0.85 6.6 14.4 0.26 1.20 3.3 3.6 56
SECM244-S1.2P2200 0.33 0.85 6.6 14.4 0.26 1.20 3.3 3.6 58
SECM245-S1.2H2200 0.41 0.85 6.6 12.0 0.32 1.20 3.3 3.0 64
SECM245-S1.2P2200 0.41 0.85 6.6 12.0 0.32 1.20 3.3 3.0 66
0.9°-0.45°
¨ 39 mm
Our quality system for motion control components has been examined and officially certified by
TÜV Germany according to DIN EN ISO 9001:2000

[ mH ]
Holding
Torque
[ Nm ]
Current
/ Phase
[ A ]
Resistance
/ Phase
[ Ohm ]
Inductance
/ Phase
[ mH ]
Speed
Torque
HECM244-F1.3P2200 0.50 1.3 3.6 6.0 ─ ─ ─ ─ G1
HECM245-F1.3P2200 0.62 1.3 3.8 6.0 ─ ─ ─ ─ H1
HECM246-F1.3P2200 0.93 1.3 5.2 10.0 ─ ─ ─ ─ I1
Model Number of Leads Weight of Motor & Encoder Size Length Rotor Inertia
HECM244 4 0.30 kg 61 mm 57 x 10 -7 kgm²
HECM245 4 0.40 kg 69 mm 76 x 10 -7 kgm²
HECM246 4 0.50 kg 81 mm 114 x 10 -7 kgm²
EC Motion GmbH - Auf den Steinen 20 - 41812 Erkelenz
Tel.: +49 (0)2164-7014-0 - Fax. : +49 (0)2164-701419
Internet: www.ec-motion.de - e-mail: info@ec-motion.de
Seite 2 / 3
      Schrittmotoranschluss
Optional sind für unsere Schrittmotoren auch Planetengetriebe erhältlich.
12
STEPPING MOTORS
¨ 42 mm ENCODER-SPECIFICATIONS
Article Name Motor Length Output
SECM243-S1.0H2200 L = 50 mm TTL Output 200 CPR
SECM244-S1.2H2200 L = 56 mm TTL Output 200 CPR
SECM245-S1.2H2200 L = 64 mm TTL Output 200 CPR
Motor Specification and Torque-Curve see Pages:
SECM243-S1.0H2200 Ô SECM243-S1.0A  Ô Page 8 and Page 9

Moment of Inertia: 5 g-cm2 max. Encoder only
Output Circuit: Line Driver AM26C3IIDB
Encoder Connection Type A Encoder Connection Type B
Function Color Function Color
DC 5 V Red DC 5 V Red
GND Blue GND Black
A Phase Brown A Phase Brown
A Phase Orange A Phase Orange
B Phase Yellow B Phase Yellow
B Phase Gray B Phase White
1.8° 2 PHASE STEPPING MOTOR
H-Type:  2-Phase-Step Motor with Encoder TTL Output 200 CPR
P-Type:  2-Phase-Step Motor with Encoder Line Driver Output 200 CPR
Line Driver Specification
Article Name Motor Length Output
SECM243-S1.0P2200 L = 53 mm Line Driver Output 200 CPR
SECM244-S1.2P2200 L = 59 mm Line Driver Output 200 CPR
SECM245-S1.2P2200 L = 67 mm Line Driver Output 200 CPR
Motor Specification and Torque-Curve see Pages:
SECM243-S1.0P2200 Ô SECM243-S1.0A  Ô Page 8 and Page 9